20.202.0021B

Neptune 4 #R¥/1-B
Bare Machine-B




20.203.0055B

20.203.0056B
Neptune 4 FEEF:EEFF'B Neptune 4 XiEHE#F-B
Base Kit-B X-Axis Kit-B

20.203.0057B
I JZREMH-B
Gantry Column Kit-B

20.203.0029 20.203.0031 20.203.0030
BRREEM FIZRES WS 284

Touchscreen Kit Spool Holder Kit Filament Runout Detection Assembly



20.203.0055B

Neptune 4 |KEEE(4-B
Base Kit-B




20.204.0111 20.204.0113 20.204.0132

JEREERIRA A4 REPBRIREN YHHERALZE44
Base Profile Kit Base Slide Block Kit Y-Axis Motor Assembly
\ - ’
20.204.0050
AL
Neptune 3 Pro Yifi[ElZEm4H{4 20.204.0116 :
B RA M 20.204.0114B

Power Assembly Neptune 4 ERHEE4-B
Motherboard Chamber Kit-B

20.204.0054 20.204.0112 05.201.0063 2(%2;);5104:56
Vi RS SRR o 4B e300 Switch Assembly

Y-Axis Belt Tensioner Assembly LAN Port Assembly Cable Clip



20.204.0112 20.204.0056

pd 2B 14 R
LAN Port Assembly Switch Assembly



N\

10.202.0094
R Z&FE <2
LAN Port Extension Cable

\

09.201.0002 05.201.0100
R7SEITELIZEET M3*10 O El e 4
M3 x 10 Hex Socket LAN Port
Countersunk Head Screw Fixation Kit
04.202.0010

HEFFX
Combination Switch
09.201.0011
Y — PO FETISLAZET M3*6

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Countersunk Head Screw



20.204.0116
RN

Power Assembly




04.201.0001
REFTREIR

Black Switch Power

03.202.0016
FE RS RS

Power Extension
Bottom Cover

03.202.0028
FERIE K ES-2

Power Extension Cover-2

o

\ 09.207.0007

RN REESGHEEHEGIRET M4*40

Hex Socket Washer Combination Screws, Domed Head

v

05.209.0005

PERE
Cable Protective Ring

03.202.0088
FE A K - AN B

Power Extension Cover-for B Version



20.204.0054 20.204.0050
YR e T eRH YRS mEM
Y-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly Y-Axis Timing Belt Assembly



(BLEHHENAFTIM, ERNERIESSIRAEEEE)

02.210.0001 (The length of the timing belt is not equal to 1M, Intercept it based on your need.)
e (VRS EL=756mm)
COEZ reljl’%sﬁllegeve (Y—axis)ti/ming belt Length for Use is 756 mm.)
PP \\ 05.202.0001
2M-We6FARZ

- o " 2M-W6 Open Timing Belt

09.212.0002
FEAHRET M4*16635] 09.203.0013
M4 x 16 Mating Screw Main  py7<mERELIBST M3*20
Screw M3 x 20 Hex Socket Screws,

Domed Head

\ 09.202.0007 /' 0°.201.0080
/ A7 A ESLIRET M4*16/' FiTIRE-D20

M4 x 16 Hex Socket Knurled Nut-D20

Screws, Half Round \

S 05.201.0071

ST IN=RES
Passive Slide Block @
06.201.0002 09.212.0004 05.201.0054
F624ZZ4Hi% TEATRET MATFE] YR Er ek X8R HNE

F624ZZ Bearing M4 x 16 Mating Screw Child Screw Housing of the Y-Axis Belt Tensioner



20.204.0132

YHHEEALZR
Y-Axis Motor Assembly




\ Qg.zog.oo1o 09.202.0021
W7 BFESLIRET M3*18 05.201.0033 N7 EELI2ET M5*10

M3 x 18 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round YEHﬂBE{M@ M5 x 10 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

Y-Axis Limit Base //

d
—

-
¢ 08.201.0022

42-40-L13E & E R,
42-40 Black High-Speed Motor

05.201.0101
YHIPRAZINT \
Y-Axis Limit Switch Housing
04.202.0012
BRAIFR-2
Limit Switch-2

09.202.0001

N7 BFESLEZET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket 03.202.0089

Screws, Half Round YiHES A EELe- R 4B



20.204.0111

JEREEBIA =S
Base Profile Kit




02.203.0063

02.203.0064
Mg TR A\ Erh TR
02.203.0035 20567‘““;“ Yfmff*j 40408174 [EREREIHS
4040JEEE-R R A 2‘_” Pa o 4040Profile Right Base Profile
02.203.0065 4040Base Medium "AlYs FTotie
40408414 JEREECEYES Profile
4040Profile Left Base Profile \ -

09.207.0004
7 AR

QQQEAE;%%I FE:I:Z-T:’*”M%?IE

iM 5D* 4'5‘ — Feature for Left Base Profile

M5 x 45 Hex '
Socket Washer l l

Combination
Screws, Domed il

Head
09.207.0006 13.204.0004
09.202.0023 WNBEESLERES ilEzA" JEREEABUAAHFE
A7 [ SL s FHEE T 12E]T M5*50 Foot Pad Feature for Right
a M4*2r8 M5 x 50 Hex SockeltE Base Profile

M4 x 20 Hex Socket Screws
with Gasket, Half Round

i1

Washer Combination

Screws, Domed Head



20.204.0114B

Neptune 4 FHRHEE(4F-B
Motherboard Chamber Kit-B




09.202.0021 05.201.0134 09.202.0009

R % b 7 BFEELIEET M3*12
A7 EISLIRET M5*10 Fﬂéngu'bﬁ: "l, — M3 x 1/2\Hex Socket Screws, Half

M5 x 10 Hex Socket Junction Box Round

Screws, Half Round Decoration

v

03.202.0057
JREER-SE
Cover of Junction
Box-SE

|

— 05.201.0098

K&

04.203.0020 Junction Box

60105Hi7RIXLES
6010Axial Flow Fan

01.201.0061

F1% K1 V1.4
Motherboard-F402 K1 V1.4

20.205.0071
JREEREM

Cover of Junction Box Assembly

09.206.0011 2
TFNLEIRTHEBLBURE]/KT 510

/ 5 x 10 Cross Recessed Countersunk

a a Head Cutting Tapping Screws



20.204.0113

BB ERIRE
Base Silder Block Kit




20.205.0068 06.204.0004 09.201.0027

JREDBRIRAEF 1SR EED8*20 P7<AITELIEET M4*35
Base Silder Block Kit D8 x 20 M4 x 35 Hex Socket Countersunk
Mould Coil Spring Head
/ e‘,—"jl—’u
@
e___,_—-'ﬁ
) =
(16
s

05.201.0077 20.205.0069
FiTi2E-D50 Neptune 4 #RIRE{fHeated Bed Kit

Knurled Nut-D50



20.205.0068
[l BRIk A
Base Silder Block Kit




20.206.0001 02.211.0001 02.209.0002 09.205.0001

| EE s RILEe BT BHHES M5
Slider Pulley Assembly Eccentric Wheel Spacer

© ®
) 0
E}
09.204.0003
09.211.0004 v M5
kN7 FiRE] M5*35 Base Silder Block Assembly-Pressure

Casting



20.205.0069

Neptune 4 FRIREF
Heated Bed Kit




20.206.0027
Neptune 4 SEENLARAH
Build Surface Sticker Assembly

20.206.0026

Neptune 4 FRIREH
Heated Bed Assembly



04.209.0006

PRI
05.201.0122 Heating Bed

PPRELEI B

Heated Bed Fixation

o b
j

05.201.0123

PR EEE 5=
Heated Bed Cable
Flxation Cover

20.206.0026

Neptune 4 HRIREME
Heated Bed Assembly



13.202.0012
13.202.0023
EKEZ‘ZFE*& PE|IX /15

Soft Magnetic Plate PE| Plate

20.206.0027

Neptune 4 SEENLZRA M
Build Surface Sticker Assembly



20.203.0029 20.204.0067 20.204.0068
BREEH BRBRSERAB SNzl

Screen Kit Screen Holder Assembly Screen Assembly



05.201.0049 05.201.0050

= b 07.201.0011 =
BTRLS 4 3FRORTH B RES 05.201.0051
Screen Housing . Back Cover of the Screen SRR IEREE
4.3-Inch Serial Port Screen
Screen Base

=3 06.209.0008
03.204.0001
AR CELVATS
Magnetic Suction =i Strong Magnet
Cup 03.202.0026
/ HLEKIENR
Magnet Plate
=
=l
=)
X |
‘ \ 09.202.0016
7 AEESLIEET M3*4
_— M3 x 4/I:|ex Socket Screws, Half
09.202.0009 Round
10.202. 12.204.002 s s e .
i epa v MAEENEET M32 Py
C E:tal Plu PET I;(ilm M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws,
"y 9 \ Half Round \\
10.202.0065 09.202.0020
T N7 SBFEELIZET M4*20
RJ11 Ealﬁéi M4 x 20 H/e:( Socket Screws, Half Round

RJ11Line



20.203.0057B
i JZREH-B
Gantry Column Kit




20.204.0207 S T — 20.204.0206

Neptune 4 ZREEH4B4F—A Neptune 4 ZEHEBHIBMHF—G
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left I I / Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left
02.203.0022
20408444252 84S
02.203.0021
20408444-Z5 A5
ﬁ -\-‘%
09.207.0004

09.207.0004

N7 AR SLBRE S F
#2ET M5*45 \l l l l — Eéé}% EES;@:_E.:.



20.204.0207

Neptune 4 ZREBHBHF—A
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left

I — 06.203.0004B
TEIZ25F-394
T-Shaped Lead Screw-394




= 06.207.0001

09.201.0015 ' KRR HES
R7miskEgTma20 0 — Standard Coupling
M4 x 20 Hex Socket

Countersunk Screws /

09.202.0001

N7 EBFESLIZET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

\ 09.201.0002

A7SEBITSLIZET M3*10
M3 x 10 Hex Socket Countersunk Screws

05.201.0052
Z8FE| B

Z-Axis Motor Fixation Base

05.209.0007
L EERE
Cable Tie Base

09.202.0009
N7 AFESLIRET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

08.201.0005

42-34ATREEEA ([E4H)
42-34Black Motor (Round Shaft)



20.204.0206
Neptune 4 Z3HEEHHH—H T os2030008

_ TEIZZFF-394
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left T-Shaped Lead Screw-394




06.207.0001
IR =S
09.202.0001 Standard Coupling

N7 EBFESLIZET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

\

' K o

09.202.0009
N7 AFESLIRET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

y 4 S
WV «

N

05.201.0052
Z5HFEHE e

Z-Axis Motor Fixation Base

09.201.0015
A7 BiLIgET M4*20
08.201.0005 M4 x 20 Hex Socket Countersunk
42-34 L&, ([Fi) Screws

42-34Black Motor (Round Shaft)



(™
09.202.0016 // b\
A ESABET M3+ 09.202.0043

/\ INBERISLIRZZ M5*29
— AR
M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, ? 9 M5 x 29 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
Half Round D
06.201.0030 / |
FE05ZZi A=A 03.202.0024 .
F605ZZ Flange Bearing ZEH TSR RA E ETR ’

Top Bearing Fixation Plate of the Z-Axis @3

.

052020003
INERIZ ™

Loop Timing Belt .

20.206.0045
D5[EIZC 2R

20.204.0120
TR
Top Profile Assembly



20.204.0120 20.203.0031 20.203.0030
BRAN FIZREN A 4B

Gantry beam assembly Spool Holder Kit  Filament Runout Detection Assembly



05.201.0064

Gantry beam

04 . 2 1 O . 0005 / o '"-"':1"‘;7"'3;{:1;_,‘...

Top LED strip

I

03.203.0004

KT &&R~30 4
Light strip buckle

09.206.0003

TFELREBBURE]/PA 3*8
PA 3*8



05.201.0065
AES
Spool Holder

05.201.0072 1
3| ho et
09.202.0009 S ool*lj(?;jfr Tube 1
PO A EISIBET M3*12 03.202.0025 P \
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Iﬂfﬁ*%ﬁiﬂﬂlﬁlﬁﬂi 06.204.0008
Screws, Half Round Filament Runout [E458ED6X15 \ Q9'.20\2.0020 .
Detection Plate D6x15 Compression Spring 7 EIKIRET M4+20
05.201.0068 M4 x 20 Hex Socket Screws, Half
\ Round

7

_— \

B
FERHEER 01.201.0017
Swaging Holder SLERFFPCBA
/ A Photoelectricity SwitchPCBA

09.203.0016 05.201.0070
W NABEELEMIRET RSz 28
4*3*M3 Filament Runout Detection j
4 x 3 x M3 Hex Socket Holder
Stepper Screws, 06.201.0007 06 208.0001
Domed Head 052(1:'”?06; 624 VAR \ SUETI03-10
09.206.0003 WrEHENERE  624V-Shaped Bearing ©3-10 Pin Roll

Filament Runout

+23L R INEET/PA 3*8 . 06.201.0011 05.201.0066
3 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws Detection Bottom Cover MRO3ZZihi% e S U
MR93ZZBearing Filament Runout Detection

Housing



20.203.0056B

Neptune 4 XihE{4-B
X-Axis Kit-B




20.204.0119 20.204.0058B

fEXEE M X E4-B
Rear Fan Assembly X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit-B

X-Axis Motor Kit qﬂi/\ﬁf\: Socket
o 118 20.204.0063
. o2 X
y ~ X-Axis Timing Belt Assembly

20.204.0191B ", A9
002 A
XAHEBHLEEE-B ) 0 2L ipe [y ron®

P ( o’i‘\\e

ﬁ T 20.204.0062
20.204.0061 o

sy £ o g = Z
XERPRAIFF KA XA T sa 2B

T : / X-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly
X-Axis Limit Switch Assembly

20.204.0117

B SR

Extruder Rear Plate Assembly

20.205.0084B
T RHLEMH-B
Extruder Kit



20.204.0191B

XEHEBHE(F-B
X-Axis Motor Kit




09.203.0036 06.203.0006B
W7 RERELEMIRET M3x7 TELZLITIZEIB

09.202.0018

R7 A BT M4*8

T-Shaped Lead Screw Nut
M4 x 8 Hex Socket Screws Half Round
02.209.0001

/ ROREE

Eccentric Insulators

05.201.0116
Cable Clip

/

03.202.0048B
XEFEN S ER-B

X-Axis Motor Rear Panel

09.205.0001 09.204.0003
08.201.0021 SHBRT M5 Szt M5
42-90-L17 SREDtEat Se%ﬁoi Nut M5 i
42-40 Black High-Speed Motor Gasket M5

02.209.0002 09.202.0005
FE Tk 7 AEESLIRET M5*40
EalE M5 x 402 Hex Socket Screws, Half
Spacer Round

|2

EE

09.202.0001
N7 AFEELIRET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

L—:‘I/#:D

o

=] .

=J —"
03.202.0019

XEHEE A 1E E1R

X-Axis Motor
Front Panel



20.204.0058B
XM EH-B
X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit




06.203.0006B

TEYZZFHIER)-B
g? T-Shaped Lead Screw Nut-B 02'2_0_9_' 0902 1
@ PRt

03.202.0020B
XEHEENI IR -B Spacer
X-Axis Motor Rear Panel-B /

S

//3

\

09.203.0036
7 REFELEMERET M3x7

09.205.0001

HHHEE M5
Self-Hold Nut M5 09.202.0005
3 3 PI7< R EISLIZET M5*40
M5 x 40 Hex Socket
Screws, Half Round
03.202.0021
XA s IEER

X-Axis Motor Front Panel

09.204.0003 02.209.0001
L M5 RO PREE

Eccentric Insulators

Gasket M5



20.204.0061 20.204.0117 20.204.0062

XHPRAFF XA HHEREM XA esE
X-Axis Limit Switch Assembly Extruder Rear Panel Assembly X-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly



06.201.0002
F624 774 09.212.0002
FERRAEET MA*16635]

09.203.0013
A7 AEIFESKIRET M3*20

> 05.201.0071
T Bk
09.201.0011
7FITTSLARET M3*6
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Countersunk Head 09.212.0004
TEAMEET MAF5]

05.201.0080
FiT1RE-D20
Knurled Nut-D20

& 05.201.0056

XHEZ Ik RIS

X-Axis Belt Tensioner Hosuing




02.209.0002

fREStE
Spacer 03201 0042
AR
@ / Extruder Rear Panel
v/ E—= —
@ = &> ) —
\ ————____}rm\
09.205.0001
BEiEE M5 02.211.0001
Self-Hold Nut M5 RN
20.206.0001 Eccentric Pulley 09.202.0043
el 09.204.0003 A7 AR EISAZET
Slider Pulley Assembly FE M5 M5*29

Gasket M5



09.206.0003 04.202.0004
+FELCEBWHEE]/PA 3*8 XEHPRAIFFX
\\ X-Axis Limit Switch

)
/ 8
@b

05.201.0055

XEHPR{S R
X-Axis Limit Base



AT EERER

Cable for this fan \ 10.202.0101B
N4/5 X\ BE5%e-B

/ N4 Rear Fan Wire-B

20.204.0119
JEXUEE B

Rear Fan Assembly




02.210.0001
BEEE 05.202.0001

— 2M-WeF LRI
/ (XEELSHHEEL=784mm)

The length of the X-Axis is 784 mm.

(BAEHEHEAARFTIM, (ERNFERIELRAEEREE)

o (The length of the timing belt is not equal to 1M, Intercept it based on your need.)

\@\

- 09.206.0003
+FELREERIRET/PA 3*8
01.201.0027 3 x8 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws . 09.202.0038
Rty PR EISRET M4*45

Fan Adapter Board M4 x 45 Hex Socket Half Round Head

et \

=l

05.201.0114 04.203.0016 \

[EEEFRINT 40205 XX 53 05.201.0113
[EBSER R RE



10.202.0241 ‘
_ Neffthskel \
(I&FFN4. N4 Pro)
= 05.201.0290B

IA-BhRA

20.204.0084B

Neptune 4 max $HLE4-B
Extruder Kit-B




20.205.0084B

Neptune 4 Max $HLE4-B
Extruder Kit-B



09.202.0012 05.201.0102

N7 ¥ ESLIZE] M3*8 B sLIMs-NEP4
M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Extruder Housing-NEP4
Half Round

e

g







' 09.203.0037
, T AAREESRET M2'

\ 05.201.0260

TypeskElE4

\




05.201.0259
CiAREEM



20.205.0073B
Neptune 4 i5EefEE(F-B
Gearbox Kit-B

01.201.0032B
B LEE B
Extruder Adapter-B




09.206.0040 / — ﬂi\
+rELFRERIZ/PB 204 [ N4 ProfEieas
S BEEM3* 1642
24

~09.204.0021
M3

09.202.0002

A7 AFEISIRET
M3*16

. /

/N4, N4 MAX. N4 )
PLUSE#EZEM3*141R
"
09.202.0072
7B E LA
\_ R M3*14 )

09.202.0040
+FFELIZET M2*4
Cross Pan Head Tapping
Screws




20.205.0074B

Neptune 4 K HIXEBEH4-B 20.206.0032 .
Extruder Fan Assembly Neptune 4 Max BElEEH

\ Nozzle Kit

09.202.0002
7SEFESLIZET M3*16
M3 x 16 Hex Socket Screws, Half

Round



\ 05.205.0006
PTFER -4
PTFE Tube-Slight Bule

T 02.206.0007

EEEES

20.207.0005
Neptune 4 Max FEEZHA




02.208.0005
HrREDNRRB S

I

04.208.0014
FENEB e

Nozzle Thermistor

03.203.0008
P17 =7 N —
04.210.0013
05.209.0027 fEEINF A
PR (EIPE-NEPAMAX

09.213.0005

Jzz M4*5

02.207.0010
E=RE 73

Nozzle



20.205.0073B
Neptune 4 I53FEEF-B
Gearbox Kit-B



08.201.0011 20.206.0043B
36[EFZLLHEE] Neptune 4 K¥eta2H14-B
36 Round Stepper Motor
09.202.0009

N7 EBFEREISLIEET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half
Round

G




05.201.0106
PSSR
Gearbox Cover

oY==
AN

09.202.0009
H7SEFEELIEET M3*12
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws,
Half Round




06.201.0015
MR84zz4%
MR84zz Bearing

02.204.0008
RAB S
Gear Reduction combination




02.204.0009 06.911.0002 06.201.0015 05.201.0105B
BrEaaRe e MR84zzi7% ACHE/REE-B

@3x 1555 T4H

Extruder Gear ©3-15 Pin Rol
o

G )
06.211.0003 /
P3x2455 5T
93-24 Pin Roll
05.201.0107
09.205.0011
ET%tHEE ERABEM3 . 092030020
XtrUder M3 Square Nut 7@%'*.'/ \%*E%m»%%]— M3 14

M3 x 14 Hex Socket Domed

06.204.0013 7 \ Head Sc(r_ews - Thin Type
\é"‘“ s i ) _ f
A ED6x19.5 W &0

D6x19.5 Compression spring




20.205.0074B

Neptune 4 $FH/XIEE4H4-B
Ectruder Fan Assembly-B



04.203.0015 09.202.0040

401582 XX 3 +FHRSLIRET M2*4
4015 Blower Fan
~/
/.' 04.203.0015
— - 401585 XUXLE3
b 4015 Blower Fan
~ =
)
09.206.0013
s RS AR I BURET/PA 2410
09.206.0013

Half Round Tapping Screws with Washer +FFHEEL TR RCEBIUEET/PA 210



09.202.0012
R7SE¥EELIZRET M3*8

M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws,

Half Round

\04 202.0015
R

prOX|m|ty Switch

- 4




09.206.0017
TFEAREEBURE]/PA 28

2 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping \\

Screws

04.203.0014

30105%XIX 153
3010 Blower Fan




&

o

09.206.0017
TFEAREEBURT]/PA 28




09.206.0010

+r RS AR EUEET/PA 26  !




05.201.0103B
BrHXUESZE-B
Extruder Fan Holder\

06.209.0009

KT
Extruder Light Board

05.201.0104

SXUE

Wind Scooper
10.202.0097
\\\\ BrHHATEE

\ 05.201.0108

B TS

Extruder Cobver




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46
	Slide 47
	Slide 48
	Slide 49
	Slide 50
	Slide 51
	Slide 52
	Slide 53
	Slide 54
	Slide 55
	Slide 56
	Slide 57
	Slide 58
	Slide 59
	Slide 60
	Slide 61
	Slide 62
	Slide 63
	Slide 64
	Slide 65
	Slide 66
	Slide 67
	Slide 68
	Slide 69
	Slide 70
	Slide 71

